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CatSex M
CatAge 16
CatDepth 3

3

CNum
02-0009
02-0225
02-0192
02-0366
02-0131
02-0485
02-0001
02-0016
02-0068
02-0409
02-0157
02-0020
02-0006
02-0168
0
02-0266
02-0111
02-0274
02-0087
02-0412
02-0079
02-0407
02-0424
02-0039

Time5
12:44:28
13:24:21
13:59:38
19:36:43
14:47:48
14:33:32
14:46:29
14:46:55
15:01:11
22:09:08
16:54:57
19:41:38
23:53:49
23:45:29
16:48:07
04:09:04
05:52:06
05:53:08
05:57:04
06:39:08
07:04:07
08:02:51
09:20:00
09:20:00

Time3
07:25:44
07:47:08
08:02:41
08:10:18
08:10:31
08:27:01
08:27:17
08:33:04
08:47:26
08:49:08
09:38:39
09:39:17
10:33:49
11:43:26
09:37:52
14:49:04
16:32:06
16:33:08
16:37:04
17:19:08
17:44:07
18:42:51
20:00:00
20:00:00

Prepared by Stephen Peckiconis 10/24/18

ClubName

Central Mass Striders

Dirigo R.C.

Whirlaway Racing Team

Western Mass Distance Project

Somerville Road Runners

BEN Running Club

Boston Athletic Association

Greater Boston Track Club

Greater Lowell Road Runners

Forest Hills Runners

Gate City Striders

Greater Springfield Harriers, Inc

Cambridge Sports Union

Tri-Valley Front Runners
#N/A

Wicked Running Club

HFC Striders

SISU Project

Heartbreak Hill Striders

Sprinticity

Green Mountain Athletic Association

SIX03 Endurance
Sole Sisters Running Club
North Shore Striders

USATF New England - 2018 Baystate Marathon Team Results

Runners:
116 Clubs:

14

Runners TeamTime Pts

14 07:25:44
7 07:47:.08
6 08:02:41
4 08:10:18
6 08:10:31

14 08:27:01
5 08:27:17

08:33:04
08:47:26
08:49:08
09:38:39
09:39:17
10:33:49
11:43:26
Unattached
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
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CatSex M
CatAge 40
CatDepth 3

3

CNum
02-0009
02-0225
02-0001
02-0485
02-0068
02-0192
02-0020
02-0157
02-0168
0
02-0016
02-0131
02-0006
02-0266
02-0111
02-0274
02-0087
02-0079
02-0407
02-0366
02-0409
02-0412
02-0424
02-0039

Time5
13:32:25
21:55:28
18:40:31
15:22:40
16:06:40
22:38:40
19:41:38
20:22:12
02:56:41
19:58:19
01:43:22
02:59:04
03:38:34
04:09:04
05:52:06
05:53:08
05:57:04
07:04:07
08:02:51
09:20:00
09:20:00
09:20:00
09:20:00
09:20:00

Time3
07:59:42
08:35:28
08:40:04
09:04:47
09:12:16
09:18:40
09:39:17
10:33:57
13:36:41
10:01:26
12:23:22
13:39:04
14:18:34
14:49:04
16:32:06
16:33:08
16:37:04
17:44:07
18:42:51
20:00:00
20:00:00
20:00:00
20:00:00
20:00:00

Prepared by Stephen Peckiconis 10/24/18

ClubName

Central Mass Striders

Dirigo R.C.

Boston Athletic Association

BEN Running Club

Greater Lowell Road Runners

Whirlaway Racing Team

Greater Springfield Harriers, Inc

Gate City Striders

Tri-Valley Front Runners
#N/A

Greater Boston Track Club

Somerville Road Runners

Cambridge Sports Union

Wicked Running Club

HFC Striders

SISU Project

Heartbreak Hill Striders

Green Mountain Athletic Association

SIX03 Endurance

Western Mass Distance Project
Forest Hills Runners

Sprinticity

Sole Sisters Running Club
North Shore Striders

USATF New England - 2018 Baystate Marathon Team Results

Runners:
72 Clubs:

9

Runners TeamTime Pts

10 07:59:42
3 08:35:28
4 08:40:04

11 09:04:47

09:12:16
09:18:40
09:39:17
10:33:57
13:36:41
Unattached
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
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CatSex M
CatAge 50
CatDepth 3

3

CNum
02-0009
02-0001
02-0068
02-0485
02-0157
02-0168
0
02-0225
02-0020
02-0006
02-0111
02-0192
02-0131
02-0079
02-0266
02-0407
02-0016
02-0274
02-0087
02-0366
02-0409
02-0412
02-0424
02-0039

Time5
18:42:15
22:31:13
16:06:40
16:16:56
23:53:57
02:56:41
03:02:36
01:35:59
02:29:59
03:38:34
05:52:06
06:01:43
06:29:47
07:04:07
07:27:52
08:02:51
09:20:00
09:20:00
09:20:00
09:20:00
09:20:00
09:20:00
09:20:00
09:20:00

Time3
08:49:48
09:11:13
09:12:16
09:19:55
10:33:57
13:36:41
13:42:36
12:15:59
13:09:59
14:18:34
16:32:06
16:41:43
17.09:47
17:44:07
18:07:52
18:42:51
20:00:00
20:00:00
20:00:00
20:00:00
20:00:00
20:00:00
20:00:00
20:00:00

ClubName
Central Mass Striders
Boston Athletic Association
Greater Lowell Road Runners
BEN Running Club
Gate City Striders
Tri-Valley Front Runners

#N/A
Dirigo R.C.
Greater Springfield Harriers, Inc
Cambridge Sports Union
HFC Striders
Whirlaway Racing Team
Somerville Road Runners
Green Mountain Athletic Association
Wicked Running Club
SIX03 Endurance
Greater Boston Track Club
SISU Project
Heartbreak Hill Striders
Western Mass Distance Project
Forest Hills Runners
Sprinticity
Sole Sisters Running Club
North Shore Striders

Prepared by Stephen Peckiconis 10/24/18

USATF New England - 2018 Baystate Marathon Team Results

Runners:
42 Clubs:

6

Runners TeamTime Pts

~

08:49:48
09:11:13
09:12:16
09:19:55
10:33:57
13:36:41
Unattached
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
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CatSex M
CatAge 60
CatDepth 3

3

CNum
02-0068
0
02-0079
02-0266
02-0009
02-0001
02-0485
02-0157
02-0168
02-0225
02-0020
02-0006
02-0111
02-0192
02-0131
02-0407
02-0016
02-0274
02-0087
02-0366
02-0409
02-0412
02-0424
02-0039

Time5
01:03:14
05:50:12
07:04:07
07:27:52
09:20:00
09:20:00
09:20:00
09:20:00
09:20:00
09:20:00
09:20:00
09:20:00
09:20:00
09:20:00
09:20:00
09:20:00
09:20:00
09:20:00
09:20:00
09:20:00
09:20:00
09:20:00
09:20:00
09:20:00

Time3
11:43:14
16:30:12
17:44:07
18:07:52
20:00:00
20:00:00
20:00:00
20:00:00
20:00:00
20:00:00
20:00:00
20:00:00
20:00:00
20:00:00
20:00:00
20:00:00
20:00:00
20:00:00
20:00:00
20:00:00
20:00:00
20:00:00
20:00:00
20:00:00

Prepared by Stephen Peckiconis 10/24/18

ClubName
Greater Lowell Road Runners
#N/A

Green Mountain Athletic Association

Wicked Running Club
Central Mass Striders
Boston Athletic Association
BEN Running Club

Gate City Striders
Tri-Valley Front Runners
Dirigo R.C.

Greater Springfield Harriers, Inc
Cambridge Sports Union
HFC Striders

Whirlaway Racing Team
Somerville Road Runners
SIX03 Endurance

Greater Boston Track Club
SISU Project

Heartbreak Hill Striders
Western Mass Distance Project
Forest Hills Runners
Sprinticity

Sole Sisters Running Club
North Shore Striders

Runners:

7

Runners
3
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USATF New England - 2018 Baystate Marathon Team Results

Clubs:

1

TeamTime Pts

11:43:14
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time

5
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CatSex F
CatAge 16
CatDepth 3

3

CNum
02-0192
02-0001
02-0009
02-0131
02-0424
02-0485
02-0157
02-0068
02-0168
02-0266
0
02-0016
02-0039
02-0396
02-0385
02-0449
02-0067
02-0225
02-0202
02-0079
02-0026
02-0161
02-0007
02-0409

Time5
15:37:25
22:32:45
17:32:04
22:44:10
19:49:29
18:20:52
20:37:10
20:49:03
03:17:19
06:02:26
00:49:56
02:07:45
06:17:21
05:33:33
05:38:04
05:45:10
06:06:56
06:09:42
06:16:48
06:23:54
06:34:24
06:51:46
07:13:19
07:34:19

Time3
09:00:04
09:12:45
10:09:58
10:25:06
10:34:41
10:46:23
11:19:12
11:56:15
13:57:19
16:42:26
12:05:25
12:47:45
16:57:21
16:13:33
16:18:04
16:25:10
16:46:56
16:49:42
16:56:48
17:03:54
17:14:24
17:31:46
17:53:19
18:14:19

ClubName
Whirlaway Racing Team
Boston Athletic Association
Central Mass Striders
Somerville Road Runners
Sole Sisters Running Club
BEN Running Club
Gate City Striders
Greater Lowell Road Runners
Tri-Valley Front Runners
Wicked Running Club

#N/A
Greater Boston Track Club
North Shore Striders
Millennium Running
acidotic RACING
Runner's Alley
Cambridge Running Club
Dirigo R.C.
Community Running Association
Green Mountain Athletic Association
Liberty Athletic Club
Winners Circle Running Club
Cape Cod Athletic Club
Forest Hills Runners

Prepared by Stephen Peckiconis 10/24/18

USATF New England - 2018 Baystate Marathon Team Results

Runners:
73 Clubs:

10

Runners TeamTime Pts

~

09:00:04
09:12:45
10:09:58
10:25:06
10:34:41
10:46:23
11:19:12
11:56:15
13:57:19
16:42:26
Unattached
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
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CatSex F
CatAge 40
CatDepth 3

3

CNum
02-0192
02-0485
02-0157
02-0009
02-0424
02-0131
02-0068
02-0168
02-0266
0
02-0039
02-0225
02-0079
02-0026
02-0161
02-0007
02-0001
02-0016
02-0396
02-0385
02-0449
02-0067
02-0202
02-0409

Time5
16:50:08
18:48:50
22:13:12
20:45:35
23:26:32
02:04:18
01:57:56
03:17:19
06:02:26
00:49:56
06:17:21
06:09:42
06:23:54
06:34:24
06:51:46
07:13:19
09:20:00
09:20:00
09:20:00
09:20:00
09:20:00
09:20:00
09:20:00
09:20:00

Time3
09:40:59
11:13:09
11:19:12
11:20:53
12:02:21
12:44:18
13:49:19
13:57:19
16:42:26
12:05:25
16:57:21
16:49:42
17:03:54
17:14:24
17:31:46
17:53:19
20:00:00
20:00:00
20:00:00
20:00:00
20:00:00
20:00:00
20:00:00
20:00:00

ClubName
Whirlaway Racing Team
BEN Running Club
Gate City Striders
Central Mass Striders
Sole Sisters Running Club
Somerville Road Runners
Greater Lowell Road Runners
Tri-Valley Front Runners
Wicked Running Club

#N/A
North Shore Striders
Dirigo R.C.
Green Mountain Athletic Association
Liberty Athletic Club
Winners Circle Running Club
Cape Cod Athletic Club
Boston Athletic Association
Greater Boston Track Club
Millennium Running
acidotic RACING
Runner's Alley
Cambridge Running Club
Community Running Association
Forest Hills Runners

Prepared by Stephen Peckiconis 10/24/18

USATF New England - 2018 Baystate Marathon Team Results

Runners:
48 Clubs:

9

Runners TeamTime Pts

09:40:59
11:13:09
11:19:12
11:20:53
12:02:21
12:44:18
13:49:19
13:57:19
16:42:26
Unattached
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
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CatSex F
CatAge 50
CatDepth 3

3

CNum
02-0192
02-0157
02-0009
02-0068
0
02-0039
02-0225
02-0026
02-0485
02-0161
02-0007
02-0424
02-0168
02-0266
02-0131
02-0079
02-0001
02-0016
02-0396
02-0385
02-0449
02-0067
02-0202
02-0409

Time5
23:46:27
01:26:40
23:58:08
03:09:19
06:06:10
06:17:21
06:09:42
06:34:24
06:50:45
06:51:46
07:13:19
07:24:11
07:26:33
07:54:14
08:19:04
09:20:00
09:20:00
09:20:00
09:20:00
09:20:00
09:20:00
09:20:00
09:20:00
09:20:00

Time3
10:26:27
12:06:40
12:27:25
13:49:19
16:46:10
16:57:21
16:49:42
17:14:24
17:30:45
17:31:46
17:53:19
18:04:11
18:06:33
18:34:14
18:59:04
20:00:00
20:00:00
20:00:00
20:00:00
20:00:00
20:00:00
20:00:00
20:00:00
20:00:00

ClubName

Whirlaway Racing Team

Gate City Striders

Central Mass Striders

Greater Lowell Road Runners
#N/A

North Shore Striders

Dirigo R.C.

Liberty Athletic Club

BEN Running Club

Winners Circle Running Club

Cape Cod Athletic Club

Sole Sisters Running Club

Tri-Valley Front Runners

Wicked Running Club

Somerville Road Runners

Green Mountain Athletic Association

Boston Athletic Association

Greater Boston Track Club

Millennium Running

acidotic RACING

Runner's Alley

Cambridge Running Club

Community Running Association

Forest Hills Runners

Prepared by Stephen Peckiconis 10/24/18

Runners:

26

Runners
3
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USATF New England - 2018 Baystate Marathon Team Results

Clubs:

4

TeamTime Pts

10:26:27
12:06:40
12:27:25
13:49:19
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time

5

4
3
2
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CatSex F
CatAge 60
CatDepth 3

3

CNum
02-0009
02-0039
02-0161
02-0007
02-0131
02-0192
02-0157
02-0068
0
02-0225
02-0026
02-0485
02-0424
02-0168
02-0266
02-0079
02-0001
02-0016
02-0396
02-0385
02-0449
02-0067
02-0202
02-0409

Time5
04:32:46
06:17:21
06:51:46
07:13:19
08:19:04
09:20:00
09:20:00
09:20:00
09:20:00
09:20:00
09:20:00
09:20:00
09:20:00
09:20:00
09:20:00
09:20:00
09:20:00
09:20:00
09:20:00
09:20:00
09:20:00
09:20:00
09:20:00
09:20:00

Time3
15:12:46
16:57:21
17:31:46
17:53:19
18:59:04
20:00:00
20:00:00
20:00:00
20:00:00
20:00:00
20:00:00
20:00:00
20:00:00
20:00:00
20:00:00
20:00:00
20:00:00
20:00:00
20:00:00
20:00:00
20:00:00
20:00:00
20:00:00
20:00:00

ClubName

Central Mass Striders

North Shore Striders

Winners Circle Running Club

Cape Cod Athletic Club

Somerville Road Runners

Whirlaway Racing Team

Gate City Striders

Greater Lowell Road Runners
#N/A

Dirigo R.C.

Liberty Athletic Club

BEN Running Club

Sole Sisters Running Club

Tri-Valley Front Runners

Wicked Running Club

Green Mountain Athletic Association

Boston Athletic Association

Greater Boston Track Club

Millennium Running

acidotic RACING

Runner's Alley

Cambridge Running Club

Community Running Association

Forest Hills Runners

Prepared by Stephen Peckiconis 10/24/18

Runners:

7

Runners
2
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USATF New England - 2018 Baystate Marathon Team Results

Clubs: 0

TeamTime Pts
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
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